

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number	ALE12-CD	
Product Name	Cheers Dad Real Ale Beer Gift Experience	
Brand Contact Address	Victoria House, 26 Queen Victoria Street, Reading, Berkshire, England, RG1 1TG	
Net Weight	9900g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Storage Instructions	For best results, store the beers in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	<div>Beers</div> <div>Water</div> <div>malt</div> <div>BARLEY (gluten)</div> <div>hops</div> <div>Mr.Filbert's Salt Crust Peanuts</div> <div>PEANUTS 93%</div> <div>Thickener (Acacia Gum, Glucose, Maltodextrin)</div> <div>Salt 2.9%</div> <div>Rice Flour</div> <div>Allergen Advice: for allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS</div>	
Allergy Information	<div>Beer: All beers contain water, malt, barley (gluten) and hops. A few of the beers also contain lactose (hence why the selection is not vegan)</div> <div>Mr.Filbert's Salt Crust Peanuts: Contains nuts. Also made in an environment where almonds, cashews, celery, gluten, hazelnuts, milk, pistachios and soya are present.</div> <div>BARLEY (GLUTEN) and PEANUTS (NUTS). PEANUTS are made in an environment where almonds, cashews, celery, gluten, hazelnuts, milk, pistachios and soya are present.</div>	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)		
Energy (kcal)		
Fat (g)		
Of which saturates (g)		
Carbohydrates (g)		
of which sugars (g)		

Fibre (g)		
Protein (g)		
Salt (g)		
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	Y
	Alcohol ABV %	3.9% - 4.5%
<p align="center"><u>Refund Policy</u></p> <p align="center">We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</p>		